
COURSE DATE
CAT PARTANTS CLASSES 61

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CATEGORIE TEMPS
1 27 CC NOGENT / OISE 1960037072 Junior (Aucune) 2.44.50

2 33 EC STEPHANOIS 1588076214 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

3 51 ROUTE D`ARCHETTES 1588178011 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

4 5 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084075 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

5 17 CSC YUTZ 1557057058 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

6 23 ASPTT NANCY 1554002034 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

7 30 EC STEPHANOIS 1588076242 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

8 71 LG Alzingen LUX19930622 Espoir

9 39 LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY 1555074213 Junior (Aucune)

10 74 VC Munnrefer LUX19660609 2

11 28 CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 0752090044 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

12 31 EC STEPHANOIS 1588076039 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

13 14 UC MESSINA AMNEVILLE 1557059017 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

14 12 UC MESSINA AMNEVILLE 1557059015 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

15 54 TEAM MACADAM`S COWBOYS 1554137042 Junior (Aucune)

16 52 SA VERDUNOIS 1555053005 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

17 80 GT Toproad reserbann LUX19830522 2

18 25 ASPTT NANCY 1554002023 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

19 60 VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013156 Junior (Aucune)

20 67 GT Toproad reserbann LUX19870111 3

21 66 GT Toproad reserbann LUX19870123 3

22 63 LC tetange LUX19930722 Espoir

23 21 VTT CLUB VIESSMANN 1557145086 Junior (Aucune)

24 68 US THIERVILLE 1555071065 2

25 45 NANCY COURONNE CYCLISME 1554068089 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

26 7 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021028 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

27 37 LA VOGE VTT 1588170073 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

28 56 US THIERVILLE 1555071071 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

29 8 THIONVILLE VTT 1557118189 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

30 73 VV Tooltime preisendal LUX19981120 Junior (Aucune)

31 16 CSC YUTZ 1557057092 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

32 72 LC tetange GER19700912 3

33 69 SAF zeisseng LUX19980529 Junior (Aucune)

34 49 P.CHALONNAISE 0751021041 Junior (Aucune)

35 35 LA PEDALE D`ALSACE 0167013178 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

36 61 CCI Differdange LUX19620507 Master

37 53 SA VERDUNOIS 1555053076 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

38 78  Vc Munnrefer LUX19610122 3

39 79 VC Munnrefer LUX19661215 3

40 10 CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT 1557162026 Junior (Aucune)

41 19 UC BASSIN HOUILLER 1557026003 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

42 6 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084213 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

43 57 US THIERVILLE 1555071074 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

44 76 LC tetange FRA19931226 2

45 18 SC SARREGUEMINES 1557025156 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

46 2 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084040 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

47 22 ASPTT NANCY 1554002033 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

48 38 LA VOGE VTT 1588170111 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

49 55 US THIERVILLE 1555071067 Junior (Aucune) 2.45.25

50 41 LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY 1555074028 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

51 9 THIONVILLE VTT 1557118201 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

52 75 UC MESSINA AMNEVILLE LUX19861223 2

53 24 ASPTT NANCY 1554002038 Junior (Aucune)

54 32 EC STEPHANOIS 1588076017 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

55 48 P.CHALONNAISE 0751021114 Junior (Aucune)

Entrange  57 9-août-15
2 – 3 – Juniors

NOM et PRENOM
HEYMANS Florian

LICINI Maxime

NOO Cyrille

EMOND Gaylord

STARCK Arnaud

FELTIN Thomas

CHAUDEY Maxence

MORES Antoine

CHRETIEN Romain

TRIEBEL Pascal

DE PAUW Dirk

GRAS Yan

SCHMITT Jérémy

GRIMARD Antoine

ZANNINI Corentin

COLLOT Maxime

ARNOLDX TOMMy

STASIECKI Aloïs

BONNETAIN Florentin

EINSELE Sébastien

VALENTINY Georges

WEYER Dean

THILLY Lucas

BANTQUIN Frédéric

LESPERLETTE Titouan

SCHMITT Fabien

BECKER Matthieu

PARISOT Alix

WEBER Théo

ROULLING Gilles

BOUR Jérome

CORPUS Olivier

JOHANNS Christophe

BERWEILLER Kevin

LABARRE Guillaume

SIMON Jeff

LESAINE Stéphane

MEZZAPESA Enzo

MICOLINO Manuel

FONCIN Nicolas

SCHWARZ Yannick

NOEL Dominique

WISCOUR Alexandre

FELLER Michael

CHRIST Valentin

BOUCHER Johan

FELTIN Michel

SIBILLE Vincent

DEREMETZ David

LATOURTE Maxime

WELTER Sébastien

SCHMITT Robert

MAZOYER Emeric

LICINI Baptiste

BARDIN Jeremy



56 77 ASPTT NANCY 1554002061 2

57 44 NANCY COURONNE CYCLISME 1554068029 3ème Catégorie (Aucune)

58 70 CANNER 3 FRONTIERES VTT 1557162099 3

59 47 NANCY COURONNE CYCLISME 1554068031 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

60 29 EC STEPHANOIS 1588076247 Junior (Aucune) à 1T

61 34 JEC DEODATIENNE & ENV 1588035069 2ème Catégorie (Aucune)

62    

63    

64    

65    

66    

67    

68    

69    

70    

71    

72    

73    

74    

75    

76    

77    

78    

79    

80    

81    

82    

83    

84    

85    

86    

87    

88    

89    

90    

91    

92    

93    

94    

95    

96    

97    

98    

99    

100    

101    

102    

103    

104    

105    

106    

107    

108    

109    

110    

111    

112    

113    

ROUYER TOM

GARION Loïc

WEILAND Philippe

PERRARD Yoann

CHAUDEY Gautier

BALLAND Grégoire

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



COURSE DATE
CAT PARTANTS CLASSES 59

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CATEGORIE TEMPS
1 53 U.V.AUBE 0710007040 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

2 58 VELO CLUB MONTCELLIEN 0571013179 Pass`Cyclisme (D1)

3 56 VC TUCQUEGNIEUX 1554012034 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

4 14 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021257 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

5 32 UC MESSINA AMNEVILLE 1557059020 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

6 19 CSC YUTZ 1557057102 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

7 35 VELO SPORT MONTIGNY LES METZ 1557167019 Pass`Cyclisme (D2)

8 63 US THIERVILLE 1555071191 d2

9 100 Team D et P 1554157024 d2

10 44 ES LONGUYON CYCLISME 1554005025 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

11 22 CC SARREBOURGEOIS 1557019052 Pass`Cyclisme (D2)

12 47 NANCY COURONNE CYCLISME 1554068086 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

13 61 Baroudeurs de Ligny 1555074106 d1

14 24 LBC FAMECK 1557165003 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

15 64 CSC Yutz 1557057032 d2

16 4 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084152 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

17 41 CYCLISME BRAGARD 52 0752090045 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

18 42 EC STEPHANOIS 1588076016 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

19 26 LBC FAMECK 1557165002 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

20 70 CSC Yutz 15057155 d2

21 12 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021262 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

22 40 ASPTT NANCY 1554002113 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

23 2 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084151 Pass`Cyclisme (D1)

24 7 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084371 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

25 69 CSC Yutz 157057055 d2

26 31 VC FIDELIO MANOM 1557029005 Pass`Cyclisme (D1)

27 28 LBC FAMECK 1557165025 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

28 57 VC TUCQUEGNIEUX 1554012047 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

29 8 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021050 Pass`Cyclisme (D1)

30 21 AS L` HIRONDELLE 1557016013 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

31 49 P.SUIPPASE 0751023043 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

32 52 TEAM MACADAM`S COWBOYS 1554137117 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

33 3 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084089 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

34 5 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084005 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

35 60 Thionville VTT 1557118137 D2

36 39 AC SAVERNOISE 0167010019 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

37 55 US THIERVILLE 1555071207 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

38 27 LBC FAMECK 1557165026 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

39 13 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021053 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

40 20 CSC YUTZ 1557057166 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

41 15 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021016 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

42 33 VELO SPORT MONTIGNY LES METZ 1557167003 Pass`Cyclisme (D2)

43 6 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084309 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

44 18 CSC YUTZ 1557057031 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

45 43 ES LONGUYON CYCLISME 1554005001 Pass`Cyclisme (D2)

46 25 LBC FAMECK 1557165043 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

47 45 GROUPE CYCL. DE BRIEY 1554123035 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

48 37 VT CLUB AVENIR DE FALCK 1557060022 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

49 30 TEAM CREUTZWALD CYCLISME 1557148075 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

50 38 VT CLUB AVENIR DE FALCK 1557060079 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

51 48 P.CHALONNAISE 0751021006 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

52 34 VELO SPORT MONTIGNY LES METZ 1557167034 Pass`Cyclisme (D2)

53 17 CSC YUTZ 1557057044 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

54 1 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084387 Junior (Aucune)

55 11 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021241 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

Entrange  57 9-août-15
Pass'Cyclisme D1 D2

NOM et PRENOM
ROUSSEAU Maxime

BONNETAIN Jean Luc

DENIS Ludovic

DELGADO Anthony

BOHAN Simon

COLLE Lionel

TROUILLOT Loïc

CHENAL Jean-Marc

Thiel Laurent

FRANCOIS Eric

FISCHER Jean Paul

LESPERLETTE Gaëtan

MACINOT Flavien

CREA Philippe

ROLIN Maxime

THOMAS Marc

PALOSCHI Eros

ROUXEL Laurent

CREA Léonardo

Brandebourg Pascal

CLAUDE Julien

DUCRET Pascal

LEONARD Marc

THIERY Gérald

Marasco Sébastien

CHARPY Olivier

MOLINARI Quentin

GEGOUT Samuel

VAGNE Patrick

LANFRIT Didier

TARGON Marco

JACOT Vincent

GILLET Philippe

DUZELLIER Jean Noël

HOUT Gwenaelle

RANNOU Olivier

ZAMBIMO Antoine

MOLINARI Anthony

COSTA Eric

PASTERNAK Fabrice

MASSE Jonathan

COHELEACH Stéphane

RUHIER Ludovic

PETITJEAN Eric

LIEGEOIS Fabian

BELKAID Amine

CESCON Julien

BILTGEN Christophe

PAOLILLO Mathieu

HAREL Jean Louis

FRANCOIS Jean Noël

SZEVO Arnaud

BEYE Gilles

MARASCO Lorenzo

CHEE Maxime



56 68 vC Tucquenieux 1554012024 d1

57 54 US THIERVILLE 1555071206 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

58 46 NANCY COURONNE CYCLISME 1554068171 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D1)

59 10 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021027 Pass`Cyclisme Open (D2)

60    

61    

62    

63    

64    

65    

66    

67    

68    

69    

70    

71    

72    

73    

74    

75    

76    

77    

78    

79    

80    

81    

82    

83    

84    

85    

86    

87    

88    

89    

90    

91    

92    

93    

94    

95    

96    

97    

98    

99    

100    

101    

102    

103    

104    

105    

106    

107    

108    

109    

110    

111    

112    

113    

Bombardier Florent

BOURHOVEN Cédric

SERRIERE Sébastien

CHAMBROT Alain

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



COURSE DATE
CAT PARTANTS CLASSES 17

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CATEGORIE TEMPS
1 77 LBC FAMECK 1557165034 Pass`Cyclisme (D3)

2 79 VC FIDELIO MANOM 1557029045 Pass`Cyclisme (D3)

3 78 LBC FAMECK 1557165019 Pass`Cyclisme (D4)

4 74 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021068 Pass`Cyclisme (D4)

5 80 SC SARREGUEMINES 1557025092 Pass`Cyclisme (D3)

6 91 ThionvilleVTT 1557118013 d3

7 72 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021059 Pass`Cyclisme (D3)

8 92 LBC FAMECK 1557165001 d3

9 82 SC SARREGUEMINES 1557025068 Pass`Cyclisme (D3)

10 84 VELO SPORT MONTIGNY LES METZ 1557167010 Pass`Cyclisme (D3)

11 93 VS Montigny 1557167041 d3

12 90 LBC FAMECK 1557165005 d3

13 76 LBC FAMECK 1557165035 Pass`Cyclisme (D3)

14 73 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021067 Pass`Cyclisme (D4)

15 75 LBC FAMECK 1557165012 Pass`Cyclisme (D3)

16 88 TC COINCY METZ 3 1557146066 Arbitre Régional (Aucune)

17 71 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084189 Pass`Cyclisme (D3)

18    

19    

20    

21    

22    

23    

24    

25    

26    

27    

28    

29    

30    

31    

32    

33    

34    

35    

36    

37    

38    

39    

40    

41    

42    

43    

44    

45    

46    

47    

48    

49    

50    

51    

52    

53    

54    

55    

Entrange  57 9-août-15
Pass'Cyclisme D3 D4

NOM et PRENOM
SYLLEBRANQUE Yoann

BRUCK Benoit

MOLINARI Frédéric

SCHMITT Guy

BRITSCHER Gilles

MOURIER Jerome

HOSY Patrick

MOREL Laurent

SIEBERT Eric

WOJTON Grégory

FLORENCE Corentin

MELISS Jean

DAL CENGIO Florent

MOLA Félix Firmin

CHIARADIA Didier

MANCEAU Julien

CARDILLO Eric

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



COURSE DATE
CAT PARTANTS CLASSES 21

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CATEGORIE TEMPS
1 37 CC NOGENT / OISE 1960037153 Cadet (Aucune) 1.51.48

2 53 Amicale Bisontine 1125020072 Cadet (Aucune) 1.53.45

3 35 CC SARREBOURGEOIS 1557019149 Cadet (Aucune) 1.54.25

4 39 EC STEPHANOIS 1588076138 Cadet (Aucune)

5 50 VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN 1588041158 Cadet (Aucune)

6 36 ASPTT DE TROYES 0710009156 Cadet (Aucune)

7 47 UC BARISIENNE 1555184168 Cadet (Aucune)

8 55 VC Spinalien 1588041100 Cadet (Aucune)

9 45 P.CHALONNAISE 0751021070 Cadet (Aucune)

10 33 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021195 Cadet (Aucune)

11 42 NEUVES MAISONS CYCLISME 1554155139 Cadet (Aucune) 1.55.20

12 41 LES BAROUDEURS DE LIGNY 1555074210 Cadet (Aucune)

13 34 CC SARREBOURGEOIS 1557019019 Cadet (Aucune)

14 32 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021062 Cadet (Aucune) 1.58.00

15 52 VELOCE CLUB SPINALIEN 1588041066 Cadet (Aucune)

16 54 VC Spinalien 1588041218 Cadet (Aucune)

17 40 EC STEPHANOIS 1588076162 Cadet (Aucune) 2.03.15

18 49 US THIERVILLE 1555071032 Cadet (Aucune)

19 46 S. U. CAVAILLON 2184166066 Cadet (Aucune)

20 31 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021064 Cadet (Aucune) à 1T

21 44 P.CHALONNAISE 0751021097 Cadet (Aucune)

22    

23    

24    

25    

26    

27    

28    

29    

30    

31    

32    

33    

34    

35    

36    

37    

38    

39    

40    

41    

42    

43    

44    

45    

46    

47    

48    

49    

50    

51    

52    

53    

54    

55    

CLAUDEL Brandon

Entrange  57 9-août-15
Cadets

NOM et PRENOM
HEYMANS Antoine

SIBILLE Jossua

THIEMS Florian

PRIEURE Pierrick

LEFEBVRE Hugo

NOEL Julien

AHRACH Loan

ZANNINI Mattéo

ZEHNICH COLMART Mathis

BIETRY Sacha

HIRSCHENHAHN Brice

CHRETIEN Hugo

REINHARDT Yann

MOSES Tony

RICHARDOT Baptiste

  

JACQUEL Johan

LECAT Mathieu

GUARDONE THEO

BRAUN Thomas

MICHEL Charlotte

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



COURSE DATE
CAT PARTANTS CLASSES 18

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CATEGORIE TEMPS
1 1 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084067 Minime (Aucune) 1.00.47

2 2 CS THIONVILLOIS 1557021266 Minime (Aucune) 1.00.55

3 4 CC SARREBOURGEOIS 1557019064 Minime (Aucune) 1.02.20

4 17 P Chalonnaise 751021000 Minime (Aucune)

5 7 SC SARREGUEMINES 1557025027 Minime (Aucune)

6 5 CC SARREBOURGEOIS 1557019039 Minime (Aucune)

7 16 LC TETANGE LUX20010321 Minime (Aucune)

8 8 UC BASSIN HOUILLER 1557026067 Minime (Aucune)

9 14 CYCLE GOLBEEN 1588032090 Minime (Aucune)

10 12 VC TUCQUEGNIEUX 1554012011 Minime (Aucune)

11 10 ARGENTEUIL VAL DE SEINE 95 1295708115 Minime (Aucune)

12 3 CC SARREBOURGEOIS 1557019077 Minime (Aucune)

13 9 UC BARISIENNE 1555184264 Cadet (Aucune)

14 6 CC SARREBOURGEOIS 1557019163 Minime (Aucune) 1.07.41

15 15 P.CHALONNAISE 0751021190 Minime (Aucune) 1.07.55

16 13 VC TUCQUEGNIEUX 1554012036 Minime (Aucune) 1.10.00

17 11 VC TUCQUEGNIEUX 1554012006 Minime (Aucune)

18 18 US Thionville 1555071010 Minime (Aucune)

19    

20    

21    

22    

23    

24    

25    

26    

27    

28    

29    

30    

31    

32    

33    

34    

35    

36    

37    

38    

39    

40    

41    

42    

43    

44    

45    

46    

47    

48    

49    

50    

51    

52    

53    

54    

55    

Entrange  57 9-août-15
Minimes

NOM et PRENOM
ARNOULD Flavien

TEWES Alexy

GURY Clément

MOREAUX Clément

BOUR Gabriel

JUNG Etienne

FERNANDES Sacha

DELEHAYE Mylène

SCHMIDT Julie

FEIREISEN Thomas

NOEL Noémie

CORIA Julian

CASSEGRAIN Pauline

MEISSE Lucille

AMBERT FRANCOIS Nicolas

GEORG Luca

DENIS Théo

CHENAL Benjamin

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  



COURSE DATE
CAT PARTANTS CLASSES 4

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CATEGORIE TEMPS
1 52 EC STEPHANOIS 1588076003 Pupille (Aucune)

2 54 ASPTT TROYES 710009242 Pupille (Aucune)

3 51 VC HETTANGE GRANDE 1557084174 Pupille (Aucune)

4 53 CANNER 3F VTT 1557162123 Pupille (Aucune)

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

16    

17    

18    

19    

20    

21    

22    

23    

24    

25    

26    

27    

28    

29    

30    

31    

32    

33    

34    

35    

36    

37    

38    

39    

40    

41    

42    

43    

44    

45    

46    

47    

48    

49    

50    

51    

52    

53    

54    

55      

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

MARASCO Margot

ARNOULD Maxence

ROUXEL Baptiste

NOEL Victor

Entrange  57 9-août-15
Ecole de Cyclisme

NOM et PRENOM



COURSE DATE
CAT PARTANTS CLASSES 2

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CATEGORIE TEMPS
1 2 CSC YUTZ 1557057051 Poussin (Aucune)

2 1 US THIERVILLE 1555071027 Poussin (Aucune)

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

16    

17    

18    

19    

20    

21    

22    

23    

24    

25    

26    

27    

28    

29    

30    

31    

32    

33    

34    

35    

36    

37    

38    

39    

40    

41    

42    

43    

44    

45    

46    

47    

48    

49    

50    

51    

52    

53    

54    

55      

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

COLLE Noé

WISCOUR Steven

Entrange  57 9-août-15
Ecole de Cyclisme

NOM et PRENOM



COURSE DATE
CAT PARTANTS CLASSES 5

Place Doss ASSOCIATION LICENCE CATEGORIE TEMPS
1 103 UC BASSIN HOUILLER 1557026069 Benjamin (Aucune) 0.19.28

2 101 EC STEPHANOIS 1588076056 Benjamin (Aucune) 0.19.38

3 104 CC Sarrebourg 1557019158 Benjamin (Aucune) 0.22.05

4 105 Canner 3F VTT 1557162110 Benjamin (Aucune) 0.22.08

5 102 LBC FAMECK 1557165031 Benjamin (Aucune) 0.32.45
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Entrange  57 9-août-15
Benjamins

NOM et PRENOM
DELEHAYE Olivier

ROUXEL Gauthier

THIEMS Arnaud

DODIN Hugo

MOREL Léa

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


